Wednesdays and Fridays. 

Telephone, 313 Tompkinsville. 

40 square feet of new cement sidewalk, fur-
nished and laid. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is seventy 
(70) days. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
two Thousand Dollars ($22,000). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
REGULATING AND REPAVING WITH BI-
TUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON 
PRESENT MACADAM AND BROKEN STONE 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAYS OF 4TH 
ST., FROM FRANKLIN AVE. TO CLINTON 
AVE., AND OTHER STREETS, TOGETHER

[...]

1,220 square feet of new cement sidewalk 

furnished and laid. 
860 square yards of broken stone foundation 

furnished and laid, 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is sixty 
(6TO)hedaa  

ymLount of security required is Seventeen 
Thousand Dollars ($17,000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
PAVING OR REPAIRING THE SIDEWALKS 
WITH EITHER NATURAL OR ARTIFICIAL 
STONE, WHEREVER THE SAME ARE NOT 
NOW PAVED OR ARE OUT OF REPAIR, ON 
MARYLAND AVE., FROM NEW YORK AVE. 
TO TOMPKINS AVE., AND OTHER